

ABSTRACT of COST

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) clearing and grubbing					
Reed land — do —					
Qty. v. m ² P No. (2)					
0.8196 ha @ Rs 57726.13/ha					48952 =
(2/2) Comp of Subgrade/surf					
Qty. v. m ² P No. (2)					
3078 m ² @ Rs 265.970/m ² By 818656 =					
(3/3) Comp of granular					
Sub-base — do —					
Qty. v. m ² P No. (7)					
107.986 m ² @ Rs 2546.40/m ²					274981 =
(4/4) providing and laying					
Qty. v. m ² P No. (2)					
100.610 m ² @ Rs 4977.78/m ² By 500814 =					
(5/5) providing and laying					
work — do —					
Qty. v. m ² P No. (10)					
173.993 m ² @ Rs 4786.60/m ²					832835 =
(6/6) providing and applying					
prime coat — do —					
Qty. v. m ² P No. (10)					
2317.946 m ² @ Rs 59.84/m ²					138823 =
(7/7) providing Patch work					
over work — 3 — do —					

Continuation

C.O.R. 2615061 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty. of P. No. (11)				
	2319.906 m ² @ 24.57/m ²				569699 =
(8/8)	providing and laying				
	Grade coat — do —				
	Qty. of P. No. (11)				
	10992.906 m ² @ 20.33/m ²				
(9/9)	providing and laying				223486 =
	S.D. Base —				
	Qty. of P. No. (11)				
	216.825 m ² @ 13320.31/m ²				2888176 =

(10/10)	Constn of clay lean				
	Concrete — do —				
	Qty. of P. No. (12)				
	22.745 m ² @ 5385.25/m ²				123564 =
(11/11)	Constn of concrete				
	Qty. of P. No. (12)				
	685.344 m ² @ 8671.40/m ²				5942892 =
(12/13)	1cm stone post —				
	Qty. of P. No. (13)				
	6 nos @ 27/13/each @				16283 =
(13/14)	200 m stone post —				
	Qty. of P. No. (13)				
	16 nos @ 756/each @				12096 =

Continuation

C.O.Ry 1239/257 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/15) Retro reflective traffic					
sign — do —					
Qty. v. Supp p No. (12)					
5.76 m ² @ Rs 14759.21/m ²					85013
(15/17) 600mm equilateral triangle					
Qty. v. Supp p No. (13)					
18 nos @ Rs 429655/ea					77339
(16/18) 600mm Circular —					
Qty. v. Supp p No. (13)					
6 nos @ Rs 4236.28/ea					25418
(17/19) 600 x 450mm Rectangle					
Qty. v. Supp p No. (13)					
8 nos @ Rs 4092.54/ea					32740
(18/20) 750mm side Octagonal					
Qty. v. Supp p No. (13)					
2 nos @ Rs 6257.62/ea					12519
(19/21) RCC Boundary wall/gr					
Mtg grade —					
Qty. v. Supp p No. (13)					
72 nos @ Rs 6867/ea					49399
(20/22) planting of trees					
Qty. v. Supp p No. (13)					
114 nos @ Rs 1148.57/ea					130930

Continuation

C-OR 12804615

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/20) Road marling on					
on portion —					
Qty. v. Pms PNo (13)					
478 m ² @ Rs 782.730/m ²					372579 =
(22/22) Road marling on					
PCC part — do —					
Qty. v. Pms PNo (14)					
362 m ² @ Rs 878.06/m ²					317858 =
(23/28) providing and fixing					
mm 454 board					
Qty. v. Pms PNo (14)					
470 @ Rs 1074.29/each					42857 =
(24/250) Elwork in excavator					
for foundation do —					
Qty. v. Pms PNo (21)					
208.06 m ² @ Rs 314.4101/m ²					65416 =
(25/31) providing concrete					
plain / Reinforced					
concrete concrete —					
Qty. v. Pms PNo (62)					
14.58 m ² @ Rs 6601.81/m ²					96254 =
(25/32) providing concrete for					
plain / Re. in band —					

Continuation

copy 13699579 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31/38) Backfill Behind					
Atb and R/wall -					
Qty. v. m³ P No. (4)					
70.29 m³ @ Rs 3553.31/m³					249762 =
(32/39) providing and laying					
filter media - do -					
Qty. v. m³ P No. (5)					
38.56 m³ @ Rs 3608.38/m³					139067 =
(33/40) providing and laying					
Conc. Cate. Sub. slab					
Qty. v. m³ P No. (5)					
12.06 m³ @ Rs 8663.58/m³					104483 =
(34/41) S/f and placing H.W.					
Qty. v. m³ P No. (6)					
1.0144 m³ @ Rs 76662/m³					77766 =
(35/42) parapet concrete					
Qty. v. m³ P No. (6)					
7.34 m³ @ Rs 7556.87/m³					55467 =
(36/43) painting of parapet					
wall - do -					
Qty. v. m³ P No. (6)					
162.24 m² @ Rs 113.77/m²					18458 =
(37/44) Drainage spout					
Qty. v. m³ P No. (7)					
8 m³ @ Rs 984.87/m³					7879 =

Continuation

C. of Rs 15468292 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

157 Rps 15468292 ru

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(48/45) providing and laying Cement concrete m/s Qty. v. sups PNo. (7) 1.48 m ² @ Rs 13695.57/m ²					20269 ru
(49/46) providing and laying Approach slab - 21 Qty. v. sups PNo. (7) 12.6 m ² @ Rs 12496.68/m ²					157458 ru
(50/47) plaster/Reinforced Cement concrete Qty. v. T.M.B. No. (7) 6.30 m ² @ Rs 7193.39/m ²					45318 ru
(51/48) plastering of cement mortar on parapet - Qty. v. T.M.B. P.No. (7) 86.40 m ² @ Rs 197.61/m ²					17073 ru
(52/49) Brick masonry Cement mortar 1:3 in parapet excluding pointing and plastering - Qty. v. sups PNo. (6) 12.78 m ² @ Rs 6244.83/m ²					77373 ru

Continuation.

C.O.Rs 15785783 ru

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Prof Ry				15785783	~
Add @ 12% GST				1894294	~
Add @ 1% Ry				157858	~
Add sf @ 10% Ry				110594	~
Btal Ry				17948529	~
less @ 5.72% Belkady				1026656	~
Net Total Ry				16921873	=00
<u>19/01/2023</u> JE <u>25/01/2023</u> C/P EE					